
6F Exchange Corner Building 

107 V. A. Rufino Street corner Esteban St., 

Legaspi Village, Makati City 1229 

(02) 8-236-5900 | www.creditinfo.gov.ph 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

December 29, 2023 

 

Ms. ABIGAIL ANNE L. HINTO 

Director, Operations 

PREMIER VALUE PROVIDER INC. 

7/F, Don Chua Lamko Bldg., 100 Leviste Cor. 

L.P Leviste Sts., Bel-Air, Makati City  

Tel. No.: 8404-9524 

Email: alhinto@pvpi.ph  

 

Project No.: 2023-BDC(011)-NPSSAWETMS-0046 

Project: Conduct of the FY 2023 Client Satisfaction Measurement (CSM) Survey for the 

Credit Information Corporation (CIC) 

Dear Ms. Hinto: 

We are pleased to notify you that the contract of the above Project is hereby awarded to your firm 

in the total amount of Six Hundred Ten Thousand and 00/100 (PhP610,000.00), Philippine Pesos, 

to wit: 

Description Qty UOM Amount 

Conduct of the FY 2023 Client Satisfaction 

Measurement (CSM) Survey for the Credit 

Information Corporation (CIC) 

1 Lot PhP610,000.00 

 

If you have no correction to the content of this Notice, kindly affix your signature below to 

indicate your formal acceptance of the award.  

 

Very truly yours, 

 

ATTY. BEN JOSHUA A. BALTAZAR 

President and CEO 

 

 

CONFORME: 

 

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME  COMPANY       DATE 

Abigail Anne L. Hinto Premier Value Provider, Inc. 02 January 2024

mailto:alhinto@pvpi.ph



